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OCTAVIA

model

kod/code

wysokość/height [cm]

3pojemność/capacity [dm ] 

79
79
79

PD-podwójne dno/double bottom
LIGHT-wersja podświetlana/light version

tolerancja wymiaru/tolerance  ± 2%

PL-OC79
PL-OC79-PD
PL-OC79-LIGHT

60
13
13

79

21

29
39

15

10
26


